GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA

Maria das Gragas Silva Lima

Maria Aparecida de Sousa Mesquita
Antonio Carlos de Sousa Mesquita
Bruna de Oliveira Alves

Maria Alice Albuquerque Oliveira
Rosilene de Abreu Rodrigues

Maria Eduarda Rodrigues Brito
Maria de Jesus Lima Torres
EYDIANE FERREIRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA
Lourenco Cordeiro de Abreu
Antonia Jocelia Almeida Castro
Maria Nisley de Farias Araujo flores
Thomaz Eduardo de Alcantara
Monielly de AlImeida Gomes

Maria kaylane BritoLima

MARIA DE FATIMA RICARDO SILVA
Danielly de Almeida Gomes
Francisco Jefferson Moraes da silva
Socorro nicy de farias araujo flores
Nayara lima de Souza

Elisiane Silva Nascimento

Jayane de paulo Rodrigues

Horno Kawan da Silva Nascimento
Maria da Gldria Nascimento Ferreira
Francisca vanusa abreu de carvalho
Leandro Silveira Silva

Gerlanda Brito de Araujo

Antonio Guilherme Silva de Paula Araujo
Ana Cristina matos de carvalho
Luisa Mara Abreu da Silva

Magna maria de melo

Maria keliane Silva Bezerra

16455730624
20062233151
16167833274
20623154433
20059687791
16639482879
16463446611
16386028636
16146958027
16428777402
20327411133
20623161405
20086423031
16426636976
16436606824
16430823114
23777218967
16293790155
16646495476
23886288575
20086426278
20086419867
20327410633
16419265623
20623153143
16470749438
16310172248
21216149269
16006072468
20086432081
20450969481
16389368136

18
24
16
24
22
17
17
24
27
25
20
20
19
19
17
16
15
15
15
20
24
20
19
19
19
19
16
15
26
19
17
15

62614013307
6826959399
8352109367
6438418307
7293575386
11038237360
10138995397
7169983354
5977621396
5571276371
8276232329
5588303318
61818179300
8421134361
9610121373
10840657382
10322522358
10197795358
11137165332
8418945311
6986708335
7794787386
60361061307
9235354382
8359214336
8005063326
10758351356
11623401348
6316415303
61817723324
9420137350
7478826300

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA
GRACA

Maria Samilly Nascimento de Paula

Antonia marcia da silva carvalho Alcantara

Maria Dayane Lima de Oliveira
Lucielia Alves de Sousa
Clayver De Aradujo Silva

Ednardo Carvalho de Oliveira

Lucia de Brito Ferreira

Camila Cunha de Castro Sousa
Francisco Rubens de Alcantara Silva
Antonio francisco de oliveira alcantara
MARIA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO

Ana Livia Ribeiro Araujo

Camila Albuquerque de Alcantara
Robert Daniel de Araujo

16463187292
16004068676
16463454029
16469080406
16357101169
21227028298
20086422051
16181184598
16215250822
16350112238
16469154418
16164188254
16307948370
16594350715

18
27
18
18
16
17
25
29
20
19
18
16
15
19

8697572371
6506441313
8948597302
9182352378
61812858302
9441978337
6316978375
46046343883
9322815329
9250856342
9305927351
9495094348
9136719323
7966045331

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



